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) (@) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern -(Cont..2)

;w of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

|
ﬁdp Code : 517041

. cat of Shareholder: Num-of

ﬂ:Non—Institutions

3: Bodies Corporates

-OCB
-NRI

: Sub-Total-B(2)

e e R LA M AR TR M

. Individual Holding:
i) upto Rs l-Lac:

ii) above Rsl-Lac:

: Any Other -Clr-Mem:

:—Holders

376

14289

23

29

Quarter Ended

451560

2813741

649529

8796

300

479594

4403520

31-Dec-2010

: No-of Share

in-Dmt-form

448055

2285969

532889

B796

0

199308

3475017

Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or

as a (%)

of tot

otherwise encumbered

number of share :Num of Share: As a (%)

as-a %
of A+B

3.321

20.692

.065

.002

as-—

a %

:0f A+B+C:

3.

20.

321

692

776

.065

.002

: Held by Custodian

: against Dep-Receip:

“ Grand Total (A+B+C):

13598467

12603019

:100.

000
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1) (a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

ame of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

srip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2010

i

| e e i e e e T e R
[; cat of Shareholder: Num-of Total-no : No-of Share : Tot—shareholding: Shares Pledged or

% . :-Holders : -Shares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbered

number of share :Num of Share: As a(%)

as-a % : as-a %
of A+B :of A+B+C:

L Indian : H H : ki :
ai Individual Huf : 24 810364 : 801304 : 5.959 : 5.959 : 0 : .000
; Central/State Gov ; 0 i 0 ; 0 2 : : 0 ; .000
¥ Bodies Corporates : 1 6784362 ; 6784362 : 49.891 i 19.891 : 0 : .000
; Fins / Banks i 0 i 0 ; 0 ; ; i o] : .000
f; Any Other specify i 0 ; 0 z 0 ; ; : 0 : .000
; Sub-Total-A(1) ; 25 i 7594726 ; 7585666 ; 55.850 ; 55.850 ; 0 ; .000
I
it Indv NRI/For Ind : 2 i 91200 : 42150 671 671 B : .000
f Bodies Corporate : 0 ; 0 : 0 : : : 0 ; .000
J Institutions : 0 j 0 ; 0 j j ; 0 : .000
ﬁ Any Othér Specify ; 0 : 0 ; 0 ; ; ; 0 ; .000
i Sub-Total-A(2) ; 2 : 91200 : 42150 ; .671 ; .671 : 0 i .000

! Total Shareholding:
! Promoter & Group

i Total (A)=A(1)+A(2): i 7685926 7627816 : 56.521 : 56.521 : Q& . 000

i Public Sh-Holding

¢ Institutions

l;Mutual Funds z 9 ; ) 1488270 z 1483670 : 10.944 : 10.944
| Fins / Banks : " : 632 : 332 ; .005 ? .005
-;Central/state Govt: 0 j 0 ; 0 l :
éVenture Cap Fund ; 0 ; 0 ; 0

;Insurance Comp (s) : 1 ; 10 : 0 ; .000 ; .000
;Foreign Ins Invest; 9 : 20109 ; 16184 ; 148 j, .148
;Foreign Ven Cap Inz 0 ; 0 : 0

;Any Other —Specify: 0 ; 0 ? 0

! Sub-Total-B(1) - 26 : 1508021 1500186 : 11.097 : 11.097
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(I) (c) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Public [ 1% & above ]

Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-3010

Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Scp-Held %-to-Total
1 10028212 DSP BLACKROCK INDIA T.I.G.E.R. FUND 321938 2.367
2 11209306 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HDFC 423557 3.115
3 10027968 RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD-REL .685770 5.043
3 <Totals> -Public [ 1% & above ] 1431265 10.525

(I) (d) Details of Locked in Shares

Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

i Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2010
i Srl-# Ref-Num -Cat Name of the Holder - Lock-Scp %-to-Total
. - NIL - - NIL -

0 <rotales rocked in sheres o . 000

(IT) (a) Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-201C
Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Typ no-of sh-under (%) -to
DRs os-Drs Total
- NIL - - NIL -
0 <Totals> Details of Depository Receipts (DRs) o . bo0
(II) (b) Depository Receipts - where underlying shares in excess of [ 1% ]

Name of the Company : Ador Welding Limited

Scrip Code : 517041 Quarter Ended : 31-Dec-2010
Srl-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Typ no-of sh-under (%) -to
DRs os-Drs Total
- NIL - - NIL -
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}ﬂ)(b, Share Holding Pattern - Category -Promoter & Promoter Group
|

?ne of

Code : 517041

:Total Shares Held :Pledged or otherwise Encumb

the Company

Ador Welding Limited

Quarter Ended

_‘11 Ref-Num : Name of the Share Holder

1 00112329
9 10043815
3 10071087
4 10476831
5 10476865
§ 10476873
7 10476880
§ 10509524
9 10529075
1) 10645782
1 11032283
2 11075312
13 11946616
4 12028239
5 12055085
% 14974628
7 17310763
§ 40363645
9 80040519
) D13205

| P14535

7 ROO901

1 R13659

| R14824

5 V12932

§v12934

1V13863

VIMLA ASHDA LALVANI
PRAVENA KRISHNA MATHUR
AJIT T MIRCHANDANI

GULU HIRANAND MATKANI
GULSHAN GULU MALKANI
NINOTCHKA MALKANI NAGPAL
MICHELLE GULU MALKANI
PRAVENA KRISHNA MATHUR

G H MALKANI (HUF)

VIMLA A LALVANT

LEILA ADVANI

ARUNA BHAGWAN ADAVANI
DEEP ASHDA TALVANI
ADITYA TARACHAND MATLKANI
RAJBIR TARACHAND MALKANI

J B ADVANI AND COMPANY PVT LIMITED

ARUNA ADVANI

RESHMA ASHDA LALVANT
RAVIN A MIRCHANDANI
DEEP LALVANT

PRIYA DARSHINI LAMBERT
RESHMA LALVANT
RESHMA LALVANT
RESHMA LALVANT
VIMLA LALVANI

VIMLA LALVANT

VIMLA LALVANT

31-Dec-2010

:—Number

64430
56400
55500
57352
55500
450
47400
9350
42150
161850
17636
116275
56171

678436%- :
91480

1685
6150
450
49050
450
1095
450
4815
900
900

49,

As a %
:Grand-
-Total
: (A+B+C)

As a %: As a %
: of Grand

: Total
: (A+B+C)

:sub-cl-Ia




